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Costo del Lavoro

Distribuzione per qualifica e tipologia contrattuale

2018

Dirigenti

Quadri

Impiegati

Operai

Somministrazione

Totale

Tempo indeterminato

4.856.749

6.628.391

47.981.954

28.992.916

88.460.009
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